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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (Mechanical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. ANKIT KHATRI .

. GAUTAM KUMAR .

AHER ADITYA ASHOK

AHER SURAJ VILAS

AHIRE KOMAL FAKIRA

AHIRE PRASHANT TATYASAHEB

BADGUJAR DIVYESH KISHOR

BAWA NAYAN VIJAY

BHADANE SAURABH RAVINDRA

BHAVE NITIN BALWANT

BODKE BHUSHAN KACHRU

BORADE AMOL TANAJI

BULKUNDE RISHIKESH ANIL

CHAUDHARI HARSHAL MANOJ

CHAUDHARI PRATIK KANHAIYALAL

CHAVAN AVIRAG SANDIP

DALAVI GANESH RAJENDRA

DANDGE SUYOG MAHESH

DANEJ APURVA AJAY

DEORE AMOL RAMESH

DEORE JAYESH KRISHNA

DEORE SANKET PRAKASH

DESALE DIPAK RAJENDRA

DESHMANKAR PRASAD ANIL

DESHMUKH SIDDHI SHYAMRAO

DESHMUKH VISHAL PRATAP

DESHPANDE NIKHIL PRADEEP

DHOTRE SATISH SURESH

Mother Name

MANJU KHATRI

RINA DEVI

AHER
SHOBHANA
ASHOK

SNEHA

VATSALA

JYOTI

SARIKA

BAWA
MANJUSHA
VIJAY

SANDHYA

CHHAYA

BODKE ALKA
KACHRU

YOGITA

SANGITA

MANISHA

LALITA

RAGINI

RUPALI

SUCHITA

PURVA AJAY
DANEJ

CHHAYABAI

ALKA

VAISHALI

MANGALABAI

SUVARNA

REVATI

VAISHALI

SANGEETA

SANGITA
DHOTRE

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

1

1

Eligibility No
12016066615

12016066588

12016066646

12016066600
12016066609
12016066666
12016066616

12016066607

12016066590
12016066594

12016066653

12016066687
12016066579
12016066663
12016066668
12016066645
12016066581
12016066624

12016066583

12016066661
12016066651
12016066660
12016066621
12016066619
12016066691
12016066613
12016066681

12016066654

List ID

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001386

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001386

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385
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GAIKWAD ROSHANI NANDAKISHOR

GANGURDE PAVAN HEMANT

GANGURDE ROHIT NARENDRA

GAVALI AJAY DEVRAM

GAVALI RUPESH LAXMAN

GHARATE HARASHADA PRAMOD

GHOTEKAR POOJA PRAKASH

GITE SHUBHAM ABAJI

GODSE SAMRUDHI SANJAY

GUNJAL SOURAV SACHITTANAND

GUPTA SWAMI HEMANT

HANWATE DATTATRAY BHAGWAN

HIRAY ANIKET DHANANJAY

HIRAY PRASANNA ABHAY

INGLE AJINKYA SHANTARAM

JADHAV RAJ BHARAT

JADHAV SAURABH KISHOR

JADHAV SHUBHAM PANDIT

JADHAV SUYOG DNYANESHWAR

KANDEKAR VIVEK BHAUSAHEB

KARE AVANTI DIPAK

KASTURE SHUBHAM RAJESH

KELE SHASHANK PRAMOD

KHAIRNAR RUSHIKESH RAMESH

KHODKE NIKETAN BHIMARAO

KHOLAMKAR MRUNAL MANISH

KHUTE TUSHAR EKNATH

KOKANE APURVA ANIL

KORDE SANKET UTTAM

KUMAR PUSHPARAJ VINOD

KUMAVAT GAURAV SUNIL

CHITRA
SANGITA
GANGURDE

SANGITA
NARENDRA

PUSHPA

URMILA

ROHINI

SANGEETA

NANDA ABAJI
GITE

REKHA

JYOTI

ANITA

INDUBAI

MINA

SWATI

VIJAYA

SUSHMA

SMITA

VAISHALI

SANJIVANI
JADHAV

SINDHU

SHOBHA

ARCHANA

VARSHA

SUNANDA

VIDYA

ASHWINI

MEENA

SANGITA

SHOBHA

BOBBYDEVI

KUMAVAT

SUCHITA SUNIL

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

12016066578

12016066629

12016066605

12016066676

12016066598

12016066599

12016066677

12016066630

12016066685

12016066639

12016066659

12016066627

12016066577

12016066593

12016066586

12016066637

12016066595

12016066655

12016066589

12016066601

12016066631

12016066678

12016066686

12016066635

12016066620

12016066658

12016066602

12016066667

12016066632

12016066673

12016066603
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T001385

T001385
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T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385
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T001385
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T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385
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T001385

T001385
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70
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87
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KUMBHAR AJAY HARCHAND

KUTE GAURAV BHALA

KUWAR PRADIP DNYANESHWAR

LANDE ANUJA SOPAN

LOHAKARE AMOL ASHOK

MAHAJAN SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

MAKWANA PARTHKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI

MISAR AKASH EKNATH

MISHRA YOGESH DEEPCHANDRA

MORE AMEY DILEEP

MORE MAYUR VINOD

MORE TEJAS BHAUSAHEB

NAIR RAHUL MOHANKUMAR

NAKRANI PARTH NANDLAL

NAMOLE AFHAN LIYAKAT

NANDAN YASHODIP JAGANNATH

NIKAM SAURABH YUVARAJ

NIRBHAVANE PRANJAL SANJAY

PAGAR ASHISH DNYANESHWAR

PAGARE TANMAY SUNIL

PARAKH SHITANSH JITENDRA

PARDESHI JAYESH DIPAK

PATALPURE GANESH MADHUKAR

PATIL MANOJ GOKUL

PATIL NACHIKET SANJAY

PATIL SAMRUDDHI JITENDRA

PATIL TEJAS RAVINDRA

PAWAR RAHUL BAPU

PAWAR SHREYA KASHINATH

PAWAR YASH KRISHNA

POTKULE RENU TANAJI

MANGALA

JAYA

ANITA

MINAL

HAUSABAI

SUNITA

PUSHPABEN

CHHAYA

SUMAN

KALPANA

SANGITA

SANGITA

LEENA

RUXMANI

TABASSUM
LIYAKAT
NAMOLE

LALITA

MEENA

POURNIMA

MANISHA

SUREKHA

MEENAL
PARAKH

URMILA

ASHWINI

DHANASHREE

KAVITA

YOGITA

VARSHA

PRATIBHA

CHITRAKALA

JAYASHREE

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (Mechanical)

12016066614

12016066662

12016066638

12016066669

12016066622

12016066692

12016066634

12016066649

12016066604

12016066672

12016066671

12016066641

12016066610

12016066689

12016066650

12016066683

12016066584

12016066664

12016066628

12016066688

12016066644

12016066680

12016066606

12016066670

12016066617

12016066657

12016066647

12016066597

12016066587

12016066611

12016066633
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T001385

T001385

T001385

T001385
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T001385
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105
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116
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RAJGURU SWAPNIL BHASKAR

RANSHINGE KAMLESH RAMESH

SADIGALE PIYUSH RAVINDRA

SAGAR BHUSHAN SUNIL

SAWAL VAIBHAV BALASAHEB

SHELAR VINOD NANDULAL

SHIMPI RAJ GHANSHYAM

SHIMPI VRUSHABH JITENDRA

SHINDE GAURAV BHAGWAT

SHIVADE VISHAL CHHAGAN

SOMVANSHI AAKASH NANDKUMAR

SONAR SUYOG SANJAY

SONAWANE AKASH VILAS

SONAWANE MANISH CHUDAMAN

SONAWANE ROSHAN RAJARAM

TAKTE KARAN PRAKASH

TALELE PRIYA HEMANT

THAKARE JANMESH DEVIDAS

THORAT AJINKYA KEDU

TONGARE VISHAL LAXMAN

VARPE ABHIJEET BAJIRAO

VYAVAHARE VIVEK DATTATRAY

WAGH OMKAR SHARAD

WAGH SANDIP SHANKAR

WEDHANE NIKHIL JAYWANT

YEOLE VIVEK BALKRUSHNA

ARCHANA

SUREKHA

ARATI

SWATI

MANDA

MANISHA

MANISHA

JYOTI

JAYASHREE

SAPANA

RUPALI

YOGITA

BEBI

SUNITA

SHOBHABAI

DEEPALI

RATNA

SULAKSHANA

JIJABAI

SUNITA

MINA

BHARTI

WAGH AARATI
SHARAD

SATYABHAMA

LATA

PRATIBHA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

12016066608

12016066674

12016066682

12016066580

12016066642

12016066582

12016066592

12016066675

12016066636

12016066679

12016066643

12016066591

12016066625

12016066612

12016066585

12016066665

12016066618

12016066626

12016066623

12016066690

12016066684

12016066648

12016066596

12016066640

12016066652

12016066656
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHALERAO SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

BHAMARE SAURABH AVINASH

BHOR PUNAM NANDKUMAR

BHURE MAHESH BHAGWAN

BORSE TEJAS PRAMOD

DAHAKE NIKHIL VILAS

DEORE MANOJ SOMNATH

DHAGE PRANAYV PRASHANT

DOBADE RUPESH SANJAY

GAIDHANI ANKITA KAILAS

GAIKWAD NIKHIL BAJIRAO

GANGURDE PRATIK AJAY

GANORKAR CHAITANYA ANIL

GAVIT KIRAN RAMESH

GHOLAP KASHMIRA MACCHINDRA

GHULE SHUBHAM GORAKSHANATH

JADHAV DEEPASHRI SHARAD

JAGTAP MADHAVI RAJENDRA

JAGTAP SANKET PRAKASH

JOSHI PRANAV UDAYKUMAR

KALE BHAGYASHREE UTTAM

KAYASTA PRASAD DATTATREY

KHALKAR POONAM PRADIP

KHARAT ABHIJEET KAILAS

LOKHANDE CHAITANYA GAJENDRA

MANDAGE PARAG RAJENDRA

MORE PRIYANKA SANJAY

NAIR KARTHIK BALAKRISHNAN

NARWADE AKSHAY MAROTI

OHOL SANKET RAVINDRA

PAGAR TEJAS RAMDAS

Mother Name

SHOBHA

SANDHYA

CHHAYA

KUSUM

VANDANA

SUREKHA

VITHABAI

REVATI

NALINI

REKHA

MANISHA

VANDANA

KAVITA

PRAMILA

PALLAVI

JYOTI

SANGITA

SUNITA

ARUNA

MINAKSHI

BEBI

MANGAL

SHOBHA

HIRABAI

ANITA

SANGITABAI

AARTI

SARALA

SANGITA

ANITA

LATA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1 2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

Year

Eligibility No
12016066704
12016066714
12016066721
12016066735
12016066710
12016066696
12016066706
12016066698
12016066703
12016066741
12016066700
12016066705
12016066732
12016066736
12016066702
12016066725
12016066716
12016066697
12016066717
12016066738
12016066726
12016066740
12016066733
12016066720
12016066713
12016066731
12016066734
12016066739
12016066727
12016066729

12016066730

List ID

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387

T001387
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158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165
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PALWA ANJALI KASHIRAM

PATIL SNEHAL SOPANRAO

PAWAR GOPI RAJENDRA

PAWAR HRUSHIKESH RAMANKUMAR

PINGAL SWAPNIL SHIVAJI

PINGALE HEMANT RAMESH

RAJODIYA SAGAR VIPULBHAI

RAJPUT ROHAN RANJEETSINGH

SANGALE ASHWIN RAMDAS

SARODE SONALI KESHAV

SHIROLE NALINI ESHWAR

SURYAWANSHI AJINKYA RAVINDRA

THANEKAR AISHWARYA MAHENDRA

UBALE CHETAN ASHOK

UGALE KRUSHNA RAJENDRA

WAGH SWAPNIL RAJENDRA

WAGHMARE ROHIT VIJAY

YEOLE VRUSHABH RAJESH

GULBI

MINAKSHI

UJWALA

KALPANA

PRATIBHA

KALPANA

REKHABEN

SUREKHA

MANISHA

SAVITA

NIRMALA

SHOBHA

SUCHITA

MANGALA

VAISHALI

RAJASHRI

SADHANA

VANDANA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

2

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

12016066724

12016066723

12016066708

12016066715

12016066728

12016066719

12016066699

12016066694

12016066722

12016066695

12016066737

12016066711

12016066718

12016066709

12016066707

12016066693

12016066712

12016066701
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